
Gingin, Western Australia
March 2026 Daily Weather Observations

IDCJDW6050.202603 Prepared at 02:20 UTC on 20 Mar 2026
Copyright © 2026 Bureau of Meteorology
Users of this product are deemed to have read the information and
accepted the conditions described in the notes at
http://www.bom.gov.au/climate/dwo/IDCJDW0000.pdf

Observations were drawn from Gingin Aero {station 009178}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1012.128SSW3425.91016.528SE4518.416:1044SSW027.210.9Su1
1011.233SW3728.81014.717ESE4421.814:2743SW031.610.3Mo2
1010.519SSE2234.61013.920ESE4323.415:5139SSW035.614.1Tu3
1010.815SSE1637.41015.122ENE3826.922:1848SSE038.017.4We4
1009.531SSW2036.51012.815NE3329.515:2143SW038.921.6Th5
1008.028SW2536.21011.122ENE3927.515:1641SW039.420.3Fr6
1007.06NNW1540.71010.726E3429.512:4939E040.819.4Sa7
1007.030SW3833.11010.57S7225.114:4937SW036.422.2Su8
1007.831WSW4928.21009.39E5724.323:4044SSW033.017.2Mo9
1014.826S4324.11015.535S5021.113:2852SSE024.818.5Tu10
1017.524E3223.71021.026ESE5517.815:2252ESE0.625.910.7We11
1016.135E3226.21020.231ESE5418.809:1556ESE0.226.813.7Th12
1014.628ESE3925.91018.533E5919.808:0750E026.816.8Fr13
1014.024SE4326.51017.624ESE6221.016:1241SSE028.316.2Sa14
1013.420ESE3729.61017.426ESE6122.116:5946E030.117.4Su15
1012.09SE3031.81015.322ENE6024.409:1939ENE032.618.8Mo16
1011.617ENE2633.91015.426NE4725.613:4152E035.819.6Tu17
1011.59NE1738.91015.024NNE3429.708:1335NE039.222.8We18
1012.119W3731.01013.324NNE2232.210:5841N039.419.2Th19

1013.9Calm 5526.7019.6Fr20
Statistics for the first 20 days of March 2026

1011.7223131.21014.9214824.333.217.3Mean
1007.06NNW1523.71009.3Calm 2217.824.810.3Lowest
1017.535E4940.71021.035S7232.256ESE0.640.822.8Highest

0.8Total
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